2012 IKM-MANNING SOFTBALL LETTERWINNERS

Varsity Letterwinners

Name
Lynsie Sievertsen

Casey McConnell
Alex Bornhoft

Jody Hagedorn
Paige Saunders
Paige Davis
Cristyn Eischeid
Shae Henkelman
Courtney Monson
Ashley Nepper
Miranda Hansen
Carley McConnell
Carley Irimeier
Andy Nulle
Jessica Singsank

Abby Youngren

Year
12

12
11
11

11

10

10

10

10

10

JV/Freshmen Letterwinners

Name
Sky Irimeier

Kenzie Jorgensen
Abbie Outhouse
Rebecca Lingle
Mikasia Jacobsen
Josie Amsden
Katie Dentlinger
Kaitlyn Facile
Vanessa Freese
Kalee Hansen
Emily Juhl

Molly Meneough

Year
10

10

10

10

10



